
TICKLE BELLY HILL

Kids Menu
Ham + Cheese Croissant
Ham + Cheese Toastie served with Chips
6 Nuggets served with Chips
Beef Burger with Tomato Sauce + Cheese
served with Chips
Kids Plate - Mini Hot-Dog, 4 Nuggets +
Chips with Sauce

12.00
14.00
12.00
16.00

18.00

Please advise our staff of any allergies or dietaries. All efforts will be made
but our kitchen processes allergens such as gluten, dairy, eggs and nuts.


